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EASTERN INTERCOLLEGIATE 5K

ASSOCIATION

JURY

TD
CHIEF OF RACE
JURY MEMBERS

)
-

BIB

48
57
70
52
33
65
60
71
37
66
72
45
42
51
25
23
4
61
68
29
62
63
44
56
8
14
64
31
20
1
16
59
38
46
36
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CHUCK BROOMHALL

DAN NELSON
BECKY WOODS

ETHAN TOWNSEND

NAME

TARLING, Sam
PACKER, Eric
PATTERSON, Scott
BERNSTEIN, Franz
HOWE, Alexander
KOONS, Nils

LUTHI, Dimitri
RAMSEY, Wellington
LACY, Scott
MARSTON, Chase
KANTACK, Keith
JOHNSON, Mark
HORST, Fritz
LUSTGARTEN, Benjamin
TOSTESON, Philip
SINCLAIR, David
LEVINS, James
WETHERELL, Zachary
FEREDAY, Wyatt
BARTON, Jake
CLEMENCE, Andrew
EUSDEN, Spencer
DEBOLD, Douglas
TERKO, Adam
MANGAN, Steven
LINDGREN, Erik
BUETOW, Jordan
HOENIG, Isaac
HEGMAN, Peter
DETHIER, Evan
EGAN, Graham
STOCK, Christopher
GUINEY, Daniel
CRIMP, James
HARB, Harrison C
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HOTELS W3S HOMES M RALINE

OFFI CI AL RESULTS

TEAM

DAR
DAR
UVM
UVM
UVM
DAR
WIL
UMPI
DAR
MID
WIL
WIL
UVM
MID
WIL
DAR
MID
SLU
CBC
CBC
UNH
BOW
MID
SLU
DAR
UNH
BAT
WIL
UVM
WIL
MID
HAR
UNH
BOW
UNH

DARTMOUTH W NTER CARNI VAL

MEN'S 10K FREESTYLE

OAK HILL HANOVER NH

5K
HD 61 m
MC O m AlR: 0

TC 192 m SNOW O

DARTMOUTH WINTER CARNIVAL MEN'S 10K FREESTYLE

TIME PTS
24:17.5 50.0 100
24:28.7 47.0 80
24:30.2 44.0 60
24:43.6 40.0 50
24:43.6 40.0 45
25:24.7 37.0 40
25:26.7 35.0 36
25:35.0 33.0 32
25:37.8 29
25:44.5 31.0 26
25:45.8 30.0 24
25:50.4 29.0 22
25:53.2 20
25:56.0 28.0 18
25:59.2 16
26:01.1 15
26:08.8 27.0 14
26:09.1 26.0 13
26:09.5 25.0 12
26:10.6 24.0 11
26:19.6 23.0 10
26:26.4 22.0 9
26:34.1 8
26:35.3 21.0 7
26:37.0 6
26:40.8 20.0 5
26:42.8 19.0 4
26:42.8 3
26:47.9 2
26:52.2 1
26:57.1
26:58.3 18.0
27:01.0 17.0
27:03.1 16.0
27:05.3

RESULTS by B.A.R.T.
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PL BIB NAME TEAM
36 15 HUNT, Connor SLU
37 6 GRALD, Dylan UVM
38 53 DIPPO, Wilson BOW
39 43 DIXON, John CBC
40 30 BRAUTIGAM, Noah MID
41 50 ZARS, Levin CBC
42 49 MILLIKEN, Lucas BAT
43 47 VARGO, Steven SLU
44 69 RYERSON, Anthony lii HAR
45 27 LUSTGARTEN, Eric SLU
45 26 LONGWELL, Scott BOW
47 28 SITZER, Robert SMC
48 11 MARVINNEY, Kyle SLU
49 58 BEDARD, Steven UNH
49 54 FERESHETIAN, Justin UMPI
51 39 BARD, Joey UMPI
52 34 WIEGAND, Tanner HAR
53 19 EUSDEN, Riley BOW
54 35 HAMILTON, Alex BAT
55 40 WOODS, Sean BAT
56 22 SPRAGUE, Kevin P HAR
57 17 DEFRANCIS, Paco CBC
58 12 REAGAN, Thomas UNH
59 13 SUPPLE, Jared CBC
60 3 O'BRIEN, Torin HAR
61 5 MCGOVERN, Alec BOW
62 10 MCLAUGHLIN, Brendan UMPI
63 21 KUZIO, Daniel BAT
COWAN, Peter BAT
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DARTMOUTH WINTER CARNIVAL MEN'S 10K FREESTYLE

poditsmirssr
HOTELS W3S HOMES m RALING ]

TIME PTS

27:05.6
27:06.3
27:06.7
27:09.1
27:30.1
27:35.8
27:36.5
27:40.7
27:41.7
27:48.7
27:48.7
27:53.9
28:00.6
28:00.7
28:00.7
28:05.3
28:20.5
28:30.2
28:30.8
28:39.8
28:41.7
29:00.8
29:00.9
29:38.8
29:48.4
29:53.8
30:21.3
30:34.9
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